
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

67 

28 

12 

7 

11 

59 

31 

70 

3X 

10X 

1 

47 

Name 

Rich Alten 

Thierry Bousquet 

Rei Carvalho 

Paul Lemaire 

Rick Valantine 

Ron Martin 

James Wolcott 

Carl McGinn 

Chuck Iten 

Chris Iten 

Bradly Jacks 

Bernie Lacotta 

Class 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

LO206 Mast 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

13 

Diff 

0.494 

2.261 

7.301 

7.337 

16.366 

28.621 

29.313 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

17:14.517 

17:15.011 

17:16.778 

17:21.818 

17:21.854 

17:30.883 

17:43.138 

17:43.830 

17:33.767 

17:36.070 

12:29.149 

Best Tm 

56.841 

56.652 

56.931 

56.981 

57.194 

57.397 

57.704 

57.949 

59.710 

1:00.140 

56.826 

Comment 

out  by  una v o ida b le  con ta ct  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/22/2020 4:19:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl 

Race Director Cindy 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.494 

Avg. Speed 

46.978 

Best Lap Tm 

56.652 

Best Speed 

47.659 

Best Lap by 

28 - Thierry Bousquet 

 

Winter Race #01 

01 LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:15:32 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

11/21/2020 20:00 


